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2024.05.16 () 2024.05.17 ()
SH2RPONZE 2H7|(7Y) 2,000(& 2t = 2Hoj 20,000
HE5H 271(63Y) 20,000\ A= 5,000
MY A 7|E} 38,000| = 10| RAtm 27,000
T S 7|} (xigranial) 60,000
H2RPONZH(7Y) -2,000| S A HH(3F), wuog 3400% -12,000
WYEH LdA63Y) -20,000(MI & & 7[E} -30,000
I RAF S -11,000
Mg 2 7IE -8,000
MY J|IE WS -35,066 Ha -363,425 =Y o WES 35,000 e -328,000
2z ATy MMF T g zZa| Z32l(c2) KOFR J1Ea8l CD(91%) T (39) = xf(5'9)
2024.05.09(%) 1914 208.8 3.43% 3.500% 3.458% 3.58% 3.453% 3.490%
2024.05.10(2) 186.6 206.1 3.53% 3.546% 3.553% 3.58% 3.440% 3.478%
2024.05.13(2) 188.1 204.9 3.57% 3.574% 3.590% 3.500% 3.59% 3.452% 3.493%
2024.05.14(3h 190.0 205.2 3.57% 3.563% 3.587% 3.60% 3.454% 3.489%
2024.05.16(%) 194.1 3.53% 3.542% 3.546% 3.60% 3.375% 3.408%
=29 7|E38| Fo| Et91: %P

2024.04.12(8) 3.50% (S Z) 2023.1130(2) 3.50% (5 Z)| 2023.07.13(8) 3.50% (S Z) 2023.0223(2) 350% (5 &)

2022.10.12(F) 3.00% (A0.50)

2024.02.22(%) 3.50% (S Z) 2023.10.19(2) 3.50% (S Z)| 2023.05.25(%) 3.50% (S Z) 2023.01.13(8) 3.50% (a0.25)  2022.08.25(5) 2.50% (A0.25)
2024.01.11(F) 3.50% (& Z ) 2023.0824(5) 350% (& Z) 2023.0411(2) 350% (& Z) 2022.11.24(5) 3.25% (a0.25) | 2022.07.13(F) 2.25% (A0.50)
g=2d SMAE2S T EURER
© RPOfY

dEYd UEAIZE 71 = SEAH a2 Lol LEE 3RHHS
2024.05.13(8) = 14:00~14:10 7 2024.05.20(¥) 7.05 3.52% 6.00 85.1% 2024-026-007
O RPOfZ

dEd UEAIZE 71 = SEAH a2 Lol LEE 3RHHS
2024.05.16(%) = 14:00~14:10 7 2024.05.23(%) 220 3.50% 0.20 9.1% 2024-027-007
O SEPEAE X F

dEd UEAIZE 71 = o 75 o SEZY Haze| L&l 3RHHS
2024.04.23(2h | 14:00~14:10 28 2024.05.21(%h 0.70 1.50 3.50% 0.70 2024-0017-0028
2024.04.30(2) | 14:00~14:10 28 2024.05.28(%h 0.10 0.24 3.48% 0.10 2024-0018-0028
2024.05.14(2h | 14:00~14:10 28 2024.06.11(3h 0.10 0.20 3.48% 0.10 2024-0019-0028
Hof HH

T2 Hoy HEN oy gEY FUAL/ AFAH(BEAD)

23 LEHE HZEOE NHZY 2024.05.13(Y) ~ 2024.05.14(3}h) | 2024.05.17(F) 2d@4.35x)

A oo HEE N K= 2024.05.13(8) ~ 2024.05.14(2h | 2024.05.17(2) ot (4,9139)
2H HE

E 2024.06.05(%) =89 2024.05.23(%) FOMC 2024.06.11(2h) ~ 2024.06.12(%) LEEL] htp://www.bok orkr
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£ 7t0| =22l 2023.09.01. 5 2024.08.31.7HK| 1 2F AT | A2 AT Y AlHY H181ZH3EH 1=

28 SHAIELSE cfa7| 2 & % A= 7iM (2024.01.25) www.bok.or.kr/portal/bbs/P0000559/view.do?nttld=10082072&menuNo=200690

2, &M= JHE ge (2023.07.27) www.bok.or.kr/portal/bbs/P0000559/view.do?nttld=100786558&menuNo=200690

,sh=ol FBAIE (2021.12 FHHE) www.bok.or.kr/portal/bbs/P0000603/view.do?nttld=10068266&menuNo=200460

ARSHAMAE  https//ecos.bok.ork

FA”xIES2 https://www.kofr.kr

SAYREH https://seibro.orkr
S8 Ex https://kofiabond.or.kr




X|E AL71ZH &= Mgz =54 FOMC
o MY Alzred otz Azt otz SePgMLE 239 87139 S8
20244 1€ 01.01(8) 01.31(=F) 02.08(%) 03.06(=F) 01.11(5) 01.25(5) 01.30(@h ~ 01.31()
20244 2¥ 02.01(2) 02.29(%) 03.07(%) 04.10(%%) 02.22(%) 02.08(=)
20244 3 03.01(&) 03.31(%) 04.11(%) 05.08(<) 03.14(%) 03.28(%) 03.19(2h ~ 03.20(=)
20244 4¥ 04.01(8) 04.30(2h 05.09(%) 06.05(5) 04.12(2) 04.25(=) o .
s = - 04.30(2}) ~ 05.01(%)
20244 5¢ 05.01(=) 05.31(&) 06.06(5) 07.10(=) 05.23(%) 05.09(%)
20244 62 06.01(E) 06.30(2) 07.11(2) 08.07(%) 06.13(2) 06.26(%) 06.11(2}) ~ 06.12(%)
20244 7€ 07.01(&) 07.31(=%) 08.08(%) 09.11(=) 07.11(5) 07.18(%) 07.30(2h ~ 07.31()
20244 8 08.01(2) 08.31(E) 09.12(%) 10.09(=) 08.22(%) 08.08(=)
20244 9¥ 09.01(%) 09.30() 10.10(%) 11.06(=) 02.08(%) 09.26(5) 09.17(2h) ~ 09.18()
20244 10 10.01(=h 10.31(%) 11.07(%) 12.11(=) 10.11(8) 10.31(%)
2024 11 11.01(8) 11.30(&) 12.12(%) 2025.01.08(=) 11.28(%) 11.14(%) 11.06(F) ~ 11.07(F)
20244 12€ 12.01(%) 12.31(3h 2025.01.09(%) 2025.02.05() 12.12(%) 12.24(3h 12.17(2h ~ 12.18(%)
2| HefzHl 9 MMF £3 30| EEEEX
HLY MMF SZLHY
220 sHgeld MMF o | HUchy|
=z MMF Zh2 2024.03.29 1886 109 124
215 2024.02.29 2010 02 51
10 2024.0131 1959 5.8 26.1
2023.12.29 169.8 -46 206
205 / 2023.1130 1904 2.8 25
| 2023.1031 1929 03 225
200 ‘ ‘ i 2023.09.27 1704 26 79
4 b . 2023.0831 1783 27 -40
195 ‘ 2023.07.31 1824 52 15.1
AT 2023.06.30 167.3 63 54
190 2023.05.31 1727 42 76
18 2023.04.28 1803 9.1 29
! \ 2023.03.31 1774 74 -109
180 [ \ 2023.02.28 188.4 -47 22
~ I 20230131 1906 -16 390
175 2022.12.30 1515 56 33
2022.11.30 1548 34 63
170 \ 2022.1031 1485 3.1 64
2022.09.30 142.1 64 -109
165 2022.08.31 153.0 37 0.6
2022.07.29 1536 52 74
160 2022.06.30 146.2 55 -105
155 2022.05.31 156.6 17 6.7
2022.04.29 1634 6.1 104
150 2022.03.31 153.0 5.7 12
202301 202302 202303 202304 202305 202306 202307 202308 202309 202310 202311 202312 202401 202402 202403 202404 202405 20220228 1542 66 -38
20220128 1580 38 225
XE: 3gEAE, THEAE
13 8AME 28 F0|
9 == 4.000% 3.850%
4.00% - 3.900% 3.750% -
——sA =3 —— B2
3.75%
3.50% - | A AN Sh YT A - N AN S A Lok A
3.25%
3.00% ..
2.75% 20214
5 50% 11.28(2) o 11.30(8) 3.50% (S ) |11.24(8) 3.25% (40.25) [11.25(3) 1.00% (40.25)
10.11(3) - 10.19(8) 3.50% (SZ ) [10.12(=) 3.00% (A0.50) [10.12(2}) 0.75% (SZ )
2:25% 08.22(2) = 08.24(2) 3.50% (SZ)|0825(8) 250% (A0.25) | 08.26(2) 0.75% (40.25)
2.00% 1.750% 07.11(2) : 07.13(2) 3.50% (2 ) |07.13(%) 2.25% (A0.50) | 07.15(2) 0.50% (SZ )
— 05.23(%) - 05.25(%) 3.50% (57 ) [05.26(8) 1.75% (40.25) | 05.27(2) 0.50% (SZ)
04.12(3) 350% (57 ) |[04.11(8h 3.50% (52 ) |04.14(R) 150% (A0.25) | 0415(8) 050% (SZ )
1.50% g -
02.22(8) 3.50% (SZ) |0223(8) 350% (SZ) [0224(2) 125% (SZ) |02258) 050% (SZ)
1.25% 01.11(5) 350% (EZ) [01.13(2) 3.50% (40.25) | 01.14(F) 125% (a0.25) | 01.15(8) 050% (SZ )
1.00%
& & I & I I N I O T U S &
Az sIew
PUXE A X F0 E9l 9 @
gUNE | HF
500,000 = N 0509(8) | -32903 | -32,903
oo | SEME mHE 05.10(2) | -48862 -81,765
400000 05.11(E) | -48,862 | -130,627
05.12(%) | -48862 | -179,489
350,000 05.13(8) 41,393 | -220,903
300,000 05.14(81) | -54,181 | -274,633
250,000 05.15(%) | -54,181 | -328,814
200,000 05.16(2) | -35066 | -363,425
05.17(3)
150,000 05.18(%)
100,000 05.19(%)
50,000 05.20(8)
05.21(8h
[ — 05.22(%)
-50,000 05.23(2)
100,000 05.24(8)
-150,000 05.25(E)
-200,000 05.26(%)
05.27(8)
-250,000 05.28(2hH
-300,000 05.29(%)
-350,000 05.30(%)
400,000 05.31(2)
06.01(E)
-450,000 06.02(%)
-500,000 06.03(2)
05.09 0510 0511 05.12 0513 0514 0515 0516 0517 0518 0519 0520 0521 0522 0523 0524 0525 0526 0527 0528 0529 0530 0531 06.01 06.02 06.03 06.04 06.05 06.04(3H
06.05(3)




